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
AvAilAble 7 dAys A week

10th & G, Arcata
coldwellbankersellersrealty.com

Teresa Lawrence
834-0041

DRE # 02061121

Elly Roversi
502-7633

DRE# 01915234

Amy Ferron
601-1441

DRE #014390263

Sandi DeLuca
834-0365

DRE #01326943

Pat Taveras
499-7465

DRE #01842196

Heather Bergen
845-1937

DRE #01984111

Terri Georgopoulos
633-8763

DRE #02080173

Thomas Walker
616-7509

DRE #01953975

Michael Monaghan
496-0669

DRE #01247489

Megan Russin
502-9847

DRE #02074922

Maya Conrad
498-2025

DRE #01717594

Rex Curry
499-3103

DRE #02032689

Robin Bailie
362-2074

DRE #01917688

Arlene Orlandi
496-8205

DRE #01755232

Patricia Stearns
599-7145

DRE #00795877

Tami Curry
498-3109

DRE #02031985

Bryn Coriell
845-9377

DRE #01997964

Barbara Kadlecik
497-4374

DRE #01962036

Jason Coburn
834-6321

DRE #01940430

Patty Stearns, Broker, GRi
(707) 599-7145
pattystearns.com • DRE# 00795877

Jason Coburn
Realtor
(707) 834-6321
DRE# 01940430

ARCATA LOTS Wonderful Sunny Brae! End
of road privacy. Near the community forest.
Utilities are at the street and lot has been
surveyed. Check with the city for building
options. Possibility for a modular home on
the property. Seller owns the lot next door
too. Buy one or both. Special pricing if you
purchase both lots together. $25,000

ARCATA 3BD, 1BA, 1100 sq.ft. home.

Newly remodeled custom kitchen opens to

private south facing deck. Beautiful brick

fireplace with new gas insert. Refinished

hardwood floors throughout. Newer paint

& windows. Security system too! $359,000

MOBILE ESTATES Bright & roomy 3BD,
2BA, newer manu-home in an “all age” park.
High ceilings and large windows provide
ample space and light. Living room, dining
room and kitchen are all open concept. An
office/side room is attached to the master
bedroom. A laundry room rounds out the
single story living experience. $140,000

ARCATA - Sunny Brae Lovely 3BD,
1.5BA, 1350 sq.ft., 2 story home situated
on private & forested 1/2 acre. Top
level offers a living room with skylight,
a dining room, the kitchen, a half bath,
and a view deck. All 3 bedrooms, full
bath, and laundry room are located
downstairs. Detached 2 car garage
provides off street parking $399,000

Tk

FORTUNA Make this well maintained
2BD, 1BA home your own... It’s all here,
in a gated community. It is one side of a
duplex, and there’s a one car garage, a
roomy living room, a sunny dining area,
an in-house washer/dryer, and best of
all, a shared nature area to bird watch
and listen to the local creek. $199,000

Sandi DeLuca
Realtor
(707) 834-0365
DRE# 01326943

APPROVED! CUP 16-1069 MEDICAL
CANNABIS DISPENSARY and SP 16-331
CANNABIS MANUFACTURING OPERATION
available with real estate included or as a
lease. This high visibility location building sits
in a medical plaza right by the intersection
of Central and Sutter. Call for more details.
$750,000

kNEELAND - 63 ACRES Top of the World
views from the Eel River Delta to Trinidad
Head! Custom home strategically located
and protected from the elements. Cedar
siding & decking, oak floors, Anderson
windows. Irrigated fruit orchard, huge pond,
old growth trees, hiking trails. So Much More!
Call for details.

ARCATA Great investment opportunity on
1.5 private acres in Upper Sunny Brae. The
main house is 1600 sq.ft. and has been
made into 2 units. Upstairs is 1BD, 1BA,
large kitchen, living room and bedroom.
Bottom floor is 2BD, 1BA. This property
also offers a 560 sq.ft. 1BD, 1BA separate
detached unit. $589,000

TRINIDAD JEWEL! Pristine condition, artistic design, and magnificent vistas

of Trinidad Bay and the Pacific Ocean are all showcased in this unique

one-of-a-kind home. Features include: creatively designed spaces; 3 unique

bedrooms, each with incredible views; custom fir flooring; solar panels

and solar SmartFlower; New Ipe wood decks; outdoor lighting; hot tub;

newly painted interior; potential beach access. $1,995,000

Robin Bailie
Realtor
(707) 362-2074
DRE# 01917688

Elly Roversi, Broker/Owner
(707) 502-7633
DRE# 01915234
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